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3° COPPA NATALE 

CN POSILLIPO 24 DICEMBRE 2019 

RISULTATI 
 

MASTER 500 METRI 

N° COGNOME E NOME ANNO SEX CATEG. SOCIETA’ TEMPO 

52 D’AVINO ANTONELLA 1965 F M50 PEPPE LAMBERTI 7’ 28” 

27 PERES SALVATORE 1961 M M55 C.S. SPORTICI 7’ 45” 

21 LA MONICA GIOVANNI 1950 M M65 CN POSILLIPO 7’ 58” 

25 VALENTE FEDERICA 1963 F M55 CN POSILLIPO 8’ 06” 

23 POSTIGLIONE SILVANA 1957 F M60 CN POSILLIPO 8’ 37” 

22 SIDDHARG VIKRAM ADITYA 1979 M M40 CN POSILLIPO 10’ 02” 

24 D’AVINO MARIO 1975 M M45 CN POSILLIPO 10’ 38” 

 M40 MASCHI 

22 SIDDHARG VIKRAM ADITYA 1979 M M40 CN POSILLIPO 10’ 02” 

 M45 MASCHI 

24 D’AVINO MARIO 1975 M M45 CN POSILLIPO 10’ 38” 

 M50 FEMMINE 

52 D’AVINO ANTONELLA 1965 F M50 PEPPE LAMBERTI 7’ 28” 

 M55 MASCHI 

27 PERES SALVATORE 1961 M M55 C.S. SPORTICI 7’ 45” 

 M55 FEMMINE 

25 VALENTE FEDERICA 1963 F M55 CN POSILLIPO 8’ 06” 

 M60 FEMMINE 

23 POSTIGLIONE SILVANA 1957 F M60 CN POSILLIPO 8’ 37” 

 M65 MASCHI 

21 LA MONICA GIOVANNI 1950 M M65 CN POSILLIPO 7’ 58” 
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3° COPPA NATALE 

CN POSILLIPO 24 DICEMBRE 2019 

RISULTATI 

 

MASTER 1000 METRI 

 

N° COGNOME E NOME ANNO SEX CATEG. SOCIETA’ TEMPO 

61 BARBATO MASSIMO 1953 M M65 P.L.N.C. 11’ 21” 

32 CONTURSO MASSIMILANO 1967 M M50 CN POSILLIPO 11’ 22” 

51 VISCARDI ALFONSO  1959 M M60 PEPPE LAMBERTI 11’ 29” 

42 CANTISANO GIUSEPPE 1976 M M40 CARAVAGGIO 11’ 35” 

38 LASSANDRO MARCO 1990 M M30 SPORTING FLEGREO 11’ 51” 

55 KNIGHT MASSIMO 1964 M M55 CANOTTIERI NA 11’ 54” 

36 RENNA MARCO 1969 M M50 CN POSILLIPO 12’ 20” 

50 D’ABUNDO MICHELE 1960 M M60 PEPPE LAMBERTI 12’ 23” 

35 ROLANDO ANTONIO 1962 M M55 CN POSILLIPO 12’ 45” 

44 ESPOSITO VINCENZO 1956 M M60 CARAVAGGIO 13’ 02” 

62 CASIZZONE VINCENZO 1965 M M55 CANOTTIERI NA 13’ 05” 

56 ERCOLE ANTONELLO 1980 M M40 CANOTTIERI NA 13’ 06” 

31 CANNADA BARTOLI GIUSEPPE 1960 M M60 CN POSILLIPO 13’ 09” 

57 CARBONARA GABRIELE 1972 M M45 CANOTTIERI NA 13’ 16” 

63 FATTORE ALESSANDRO 1966 M M50 SPORT MANAGEMENT 13’ 23” 

59 GIUGLIANO FRANCESCO 1962 M M55 LERICI 13’ 27” 

60 ACQUAVIVA AMEDEO 1953 M M65 CN POSILLIPO 13’ 31” 

34 VALLONE MASSIMO  1959 M M60 CN POSILLIPO 13’ 50” 

39 LASSANDRO FRANCESCO 1960 M M60 SPORTING FLEGREO 17’ 32” 
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                     M30 MASCHI 

38 LASSANDRO MARCO 1990 M M30 SPORTING FLEGREO 11’ 51” 

                     M40 MASCHI 

42 CANTISANO GIUSEPPE 1976 M M40 CARAVAGGIO 11’ 35” 

56 ERCOLE ANTONELLO 1980 M M40 CANOTTIERI NA 13’ 06” 

                     M45 MASCHI 

57 CARBONARA GABRIELE 1972 M M45 CANOTTIERI NA 13’ 16” 

                     M50 MASCHI 

32 CONTURSO MASSIMILANO 1967 M M50 CN POSILLIPO 11’ 22” 

36 RENNA MARCO 1969 M M50 CN POSILLIPO 12’ 20” 

63 FATTORE ALESSANDRO 1966 M M50 SPORT MANAGEMENT 13’ 23” 

                     M55 MASCHI 

55 KNIGHT MASSIMO 1964 M M55 CANOTTIERI NA 11’ 54” 

35 ROLANDO ANTONIO 1962 M M55 CN POSILLIPO 12’ 45” 

62 CASIZZONE VINCENZO 1965 M M55 CANOTTIERI NA 13’ 05” 

59 GIUGLIANO FRANCESCO 1962 M M55 LERICI 13’ 27” 

                     M60 MASCHI 

51 VISCARDI ALFONSO  1959 M M60 PEPPE LAMBERTI 11’ 29” 

50 D’ABUNDO MICHELE 1960 M M60 PEPPE LAMBERTI 12’ 23” 

44 ESPOSITO VINCENZO 1956 M M60 CARAVAGGIO 13’ 02” 

31 CANNADA BARTOLI GIUSEPPE 1960 M M60 CN POSILLIPO 13’ 09” 

34 VALLONE MASSIMO  1959 M M60 CN POSILLIPO 13’ 50” 

39 LASSANDRO FRANCESCO 1960 M M60 SPORTING FLEGREO 17’ 32” 

                     M65 MASCHI  

61 BARBATO MASSIMO 1953 M M65 P.L.N.C. 11’ 21” 

60 ACQUAVIVA AMEDEO 1953 M M65 CN POSILLIPO 13’ 31” 

  


